NEL ASA

NEL ASA
ISIN: NO0010081235

Overview

2024/08/13 18:31:37
Price

0.4686 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.17% (-0.00)

NO0010081235

NEL
Munich
EUR
Industry
Stock

798 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

0.4694 EUR
0.4711 EUR
0.4686 EUR
0.4694 EUR
0.46882 EUR
220

103.14

3

200

35

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

1.00

0.50

2020

2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247114,204247143,257594837,257594466,274560888,257594138,274560900,257595322,274560883,257595120,204246655,215106725,215106734,215106890,215108867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010081235&ID_NOTATION=211688681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=870679e1f846df5f60d42ea47cc4984dc9614d010180eeaf07d3724a20ecd5a8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f175e3e894aaa478a&time=1723679839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c481ff338266843a73a51a933acc57f4ab2c322d6d98e9a736a7909ba36b6e86&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fc61772dddf61689&time=1723679839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=562d4c8624607b432cad5df7f298962ee4f885534e6080623d9e01e424422b6f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=276b57c149ff92a16&time=1723679839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a7cd8d0c804f055e50f5bba59fce4753fce0c6e3cca69bca9383fbdb7282f6a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b98e2a259ca71a705&time=1723679839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79e4862e683f5506fea517117f8808367505c6acd25f3745b4b477983a33a8d4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7b3aef1c37a223ff&time=1723679839&tool=RSC

NEL ASA

Details

2024/08/13 18:31:37

Price
0.4686 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.17% (-0.00)

ISIN NO0010081235
Symbol NEL
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 798 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.4694 EUR
High 0.4711 EUR
Low 0.4686 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.4694 EUR
VWAP 0.46882 EUR
Volume (pcs) 220
Trading volume 103.14
Number of trades 3
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.83% -53.51% -64.43%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 -0.54 -0.85
Beta 1.88 1.54 1.31
Volatility  76.80 70.02 61.88
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEL ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:38
08/13

Munich 2024/ 18:31
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 08/13

Hanover 2024/ 08:10

Price

0.4741 EUR

0.4676 EUR

0.4686 EUR

5.634 NOK

0.4661 EUR

0.4691 EUR (47,545)
0.5118 EUR (37,779)
0.4908 EUR (68,287)
0.5531 EUR (58,784)
0.7526 EUR (2024/05/28)
0.3482 EUR (2024/02/26)
1.0082 EUR (2023/08/14)
0.3482 EUR (2024/02/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.61 254

0.00 12

0.00 3

0.54 4

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211688681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204941498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170181282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253081

NEL ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm
FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

13:25

20:07

18:00

17:16

13:12

21:52

0.4699 EUR 0.00

0.4653 EUR 0.08

5.518 NOK 0.00

0.514 USD 0.01

0.4661 EUR 0.00

0.4725 EUR 0.00

31

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481475

NEL ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEL ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man
Jon André Lgkke

Anders Sgreng
Caroline
Duyckaerts
Filip Smeets
Hans H. Hide
Jorn Rosenlund
Kjell Christian
Bjornsen

Robert Borin

Stein Ove Erdal

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ole Enger
Anna Charlotta
Falvin

Arvid Moss
Beatriz Malo de
Molina

Hanne Blume

Jens Bjgrn Staff

Tom Ratjer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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